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Plaga de Pere Cornell, 1

12550 Almassora
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CIF: P-1200900-G

PERSONAL TEMPORAL

CODIGO

484

709

417

735

649

165

559

1142

504

264

DENOMINACION

Auxiliar Administrativo

Asistente social

Asistente social

Asistente social

Animadora

Monitor

Monitor

Monitor

Monitor

Monitor

NO

GPO

FORMA

Temporal
Temporal
Temporal
Interino
Temporal
Temporal
Temporal
Temporal
Temporal

Temporal

NO de expediente: 3/2018/REHRPT

AREA

Serv. Econoémicos
Serv. Sociales
Serv. Sociales
Serv. Sociales
Serv.Social
Serv.Social
Serv.Social

Serv. Sociales
Biblioteca

Aula Natura

Almassora, a 29 de Noviembre de 2018
L'Alcaldessa

29/11/2018

Mercedes Gali Alfonso
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